MFBS

Fire stop spacer
Brandschutzmauerdurchfihrung
Plaque coupe feu
Brandseparatieplaat
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100 130 150 180
350 380 400 430
47 177 197 227
155 185 205 235
SAPcode164894 164895 164896 164897
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200 250 300 350 400
450 500 550 600 650
247 297 347 397 447
255 305 355 405 455
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